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sklep
14,1 m²

pokoj 2
13,8 m²

l ožnice
17,3 m²

obývací pokoj
s kuchyní
32,7 m²

terasa
26,0 m²

sklep
8,4 m²

pokoj 1
15,1 m²

chodba
11,4 m²

koupelna
s wc
3,7 m²

s chod iště
2,8 m²

BYT č

koupelna
s wc
4,8 m²

zádveří
8,3 m²

.1

spíž/tech.m.
8,0 m²

koupelna
s wc
5,4 m²

pokoj
15,7 m²

obývací pokoj
23,1 m²

terasa
26,0 m²

wc
1,4 m²

chodba
9,4 m²

l ožnice
23,0 m²

kuchyň
12,5 m²

zádveří
3,8 m² BYT č.2

BYT č.2 (3+1)
zádveří
chodba
koupelna s wc
wc 
ložnice 
pokoj 
obývací pokoj
kuchyň

terasa

BYT č.1 (4+kk)
zádveří 
chodba 
koupelna s wc
koupelna s wc 
pokoj 1 
pokoj 2 
ložnice 
obývací pokoj + k.k.
spíž/techn.m. 
schodiště

terasa
sklepy

94,3 m²
3,8 m²
9,4 m²
5,4 m²
1,4 m²

23,0 m²
15,7 m²
23,1 m²
12,5 m²

26,0 m²

117,9 m²
8,3 m²

11,4 m²
4,8 m²
3,7 m²

15,1 m²
13,8 m²
17,3 m²
32,7 m²

8,0 m²
2,8 m²

26,0 m²
22,5 m²


